L0900097178

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000161264680

10/07/09--01022--017--**125.00------

09'DCT -7 AM II: 55
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

D. BRUCE

OCT 8 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJE	ECT:	Toca T	ravel Express, LLC	
	<u></u>	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
			Jose Tovar	
			Name of Person	
		Toca T	ravel Express, LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		3160 S Se	emoran Blvd, Apt 905	09 SEL TALL
·			Address	AH,
		Orla	ando, FL 32822	ARY ARY
		Cit	y/State and Zip Code	TO A
_		vezla	112@hotmail.com	<u> </u>
		E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual report notification)	55 RID,
For furt	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
	Jo	se Tovar	at (407) 76	65-1890
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclos	ed is a check f	or the following amount:		
]\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci	rcle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limit	ed Liability Company	/ is:				
(Must en	Toca Travel E	Express, LLC	C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Addre The mailing address ar		e principal office of	the Limited Liabili	ty Com	pany	is:
Principal Office Addı	ress:	Mailing Addr	·ess:			
3160 S Semoran Bly Orlando, FL 32822		3160 S Semo Orlando, FL	oran Blvd Apt 905 32822	<u>—</u>		
ARTICLE III - Regis (The Limited Liability Compa business entity with an active The name and the Flor	iny cannot serve as its own ReFlorida registration.) ida street address of the Jose Na	he registered agent agen	t designate an individual o			FILED
	3160 S Semoran Blvd Apt 905 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				56	
_	Orlando	FL 3282 te, and Zip	.2	A		
registered agent and a statutes relating to th	t the place designated gree to act in this capa per proper and complete ons of my position as r	in this certificate, I have a line in this certificate, I further agree a performance of my	nereby accept the app to comply with the p duties, and I am fam	pointme provisio iiliar wi	ent as ons of ith an	all

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana	*	
"MGRM" = Ma	naging Member	
MGR	Jose Tovar	
	3160 S Semoran Blvd Apt 905	
	Orlando, Fl. 32822	
MGRM	Octavio Rafael Tovar	
	3160 S Semoran Blvd Apt 905	
	Orlando, FL 32822	
MGRM	Luis Tovar	
	4856 Eaglesmere Dr. Apt 730	
	Orlando, FL 32819	
(1)		
(Use attachmen	if necessary)	
•	•	(OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the date of filing:sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five	(OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the date of filing:sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five	(OPTIONAL) e business days pr
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the date of filing:sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five late of filing.)	(OPTIONAL) e business days pr
CLE V: Effective effective date is lid days after the c	date, if other than the date of filing:sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five late of filing.)	(OPTIONAL) e business days pr
CLE V: Effective effective date is little the control of the contr	date, if other than the date of filing:sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five late of filing.)	e business days pr
CLE V: Effective effective date is little the control of the contr	date, if other than the date of filing: sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	e business days pr
CLE V: Effective effective date is little the control of the contr	date, if other than the date of filing: sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	business days pr
CLE V: Effective effective date is lid days after the c	date, if other than the date of filing: sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	business days pr
CLE V: Effective effective date is little the control of the contr	date, if other than the date of filing: sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of per	business days pr

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)